
                                        Osceola Invitational
                                     Osceola Intermediate School
                                         Osceola, Wisconsin
                                         September 18, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1799  Greta Gesick                   9  Minnehaha Academy              19:59.7  6:27 
      2    2 1896  Rachel Ulrich                 11  Osceola                        20:10.8  6:30 
      3    3 2156  Kaitlyn Carlson               11  St. Croix Central              20:23.9  6:34 
      4    4 1754  Gabby Fox                      9  Mahtomedi High School          20:37.1  6:39 
      5    5 1636  Bella Simmons                 12  Glenwood City                  20:55.7  6:45 
      6    6 1797  Molly Dinardo                 11  Minnehaha Academy              21:13.9  6:51 
      7    7 1749  Sarah Brings                  10  Mahtomedi High School          21:16.4  6:51 
      8    8 1508  Greta Peters                   9  Altoona                        21:35.7  6:58 
      9    9 1753  Makayla Fischer               11  Mahtomedi High School          21:37.8  6:58 
     10   10 1713  Anabella Filips               10  Holmen                         21:38.8  6:59 
     11   11 1806  Greta Kloos                   11  Minnehaha Academy              21:49.4  7:02 
     12   12 2164  Adeline Swanson                9  St. Croix Central              21:51.6  7:03 
     13   13 1762  Claire Wirka                  11  Mahtomedi High School          21:58.5  7:05 
     14   14 1635  Kendall Schutz                12  Glenwood City                  22:14.2  7:10 
     15   15 1532  Bekah Luckwaldt               12  Baldwin-Woodville              22:29.3  7:15 
     16   16 1728  Sydney Valiska                10  Holmen                         22:33.7  7:16 
     17      1676  Noelle Doornink                9  Grantsburg                     22:38.8  7:18 
     18   17 1723  Bailey Sommerville             9  Holmen                         22:43.9  7:19 
     19   18 1725  Elle Stussy                   12  Holmen                         22:43.9  7:19 
     20   19 1892  Kya Krenz                      9  Osceola                        22:47.9  7:21 
     21   20 1886  Chloe Backlund                12  Osceola                        22:48.7  7:21 
     22   21 1975  Amanda Auleciems              12  Prescott                       22:59.0  7:24 
     23      1683  Eliza Paulson                  9  Grantsburg                     23:00.6  7:25 
     24   22 1714  Grace Filips                  12  Holmen                         23:07.3  7:27 
     25   23 1709  Taylor Bembnister             11  Holmen                         23:08.5  7:27 
     26   24 1721  Audra Newman                  10  Holmen                         23:09.3  7:28 
     27      1727  Molly Twitchell               11  Holmen                         23:12.4  7:29 
     28   25 1887  Adelyn Ellefson               10  Osceola                        23:13.1  7:29 
     29   26 1554  Jaden Stevens                 10  Boyceville                     23:18.1  7:30 
     30   27 1891  Merri Johnson                 10  Osceola                        23:20.8  7:31 
     31      1718  Jaida Harshman                12  Holmen                         23:24.0  7:32 
     32   28 2180  Ilie Jensen                    9  St. Croix Falls                23:24.5  7:33 
     33      1948  Lydia Best                    11  Park Cottage Grove High School 23:26.9  7:33 
     34   29 1760  Anna Thompson                 11  Mahtomedi High School          23:32.0  7:35 
     35   30 2122  Lydia Hannack                 11  Spring Valley                  23:33.6  7:35 
     36   31 1976  Alee Warp                     12  Prescott                       23:33.9  7:36 
     37   32 1758  Juliana Nyberg                11  Mahtomedi High School          23:35.2  7:36 
     38   33 2178  Sierra Braund                 12  St. Croix Falls                23:37.0  7:37 
     39   34 2157  Emmie Collins                  9  St. Croix Central              23:39.8  7:37 
     40   35 1583  Morgan Halverson               9  Ellsworth                      23:44.6  7:39 
     41   36 1534  Morgan Margelofsky            12  Baldwin-Woodville              23:45.1  7:39 
     42   37 1552  Haylee Rasmussen              11  Boyceville                     23:49.3  7:41 
     43   38 1748  Helen Atkins                  11  Mahtomedi High School          23:50.0  7:41 
     44   39 1890  Arieana Hayton                12  Osceola                        23:51.7  7:41 
     45   40 1631  Elsja Meijer                   9  Glenwood City                  23:52.2  7:41 
     46   41 1794  Mimi Blomgren                  9  Minnehaha Academy              23:56.5  7:43 
     47      1729  Sheryl Wang                   10  Holmen                         23:57.0  7:43 
     48   42 1527  Natalie Bolstad               10  Baldwin-Woodville              23:57.2  7:43 
     49   43 2163  Ellie Smith                   10  St. Croix Central              24:15.3  7:49 
     50      1722  Allison Oines                 11  Holmen                         24:15.3  7:49 
     51   44 1895  Olivia Schiebel               11  Osceola                        24:18.7  7:50 
     52   45 2119  Claire Anderson               12  Spring Valley                  24:20.1  7:50 
     53   46 1536  Adison Wilde                  10  Baldwin-Woodville              24:21.6  7:51 
     54   47 1503  Ava Gunderson                 10  Altoona                        24:25.0  7:52 
     55      1950  Ava Radel                     10  Park Cottage Grove High School 24:26.7  7:53 
     56   48 2158  Libby Collins                 10  St. Croix Central              24:29.0  7:53 
     57   49 1994  Abby Overland                 10  Prescott                       24:32.3  7:54 
     58      1730  Ava Werner                    10  Holmen                         24:36.8  7:56 
     59      1710  Michaela Bertram              12  Holmen                         24:38.6  7:56 
     60   50 1584  Kayla Kressin                 10  Ellsworth                      24:44.9  7:58 
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     61   51 1801  Nevis Hill                     7  Minnehaha Academy              24:45.0  7:58 
     62   52 1792  Levia Anderson                 8  Minnehaha Academy              24:46.2  7:59 
     63   53 1509  Leah Saeger                   11  Altoona                        24:46.4  7:59 
     64      1684  Hailea Rombach                12  Grantsburg                     24:50.8  8:00 
     65   54 1634  Samantha Peterson             12  Glenwood City                  24:51.4  8:01 
     66   55 2104  Mia Olson                     11  Somerset                       24:57.9  8:03 
     67   56 2176  Hadley Bainbridge              9  St. Croix Falls                25:00.9  8:04 
     68   57 1510  Kali Strehlau                 10  Altoona                        25:01.4  8:04 
     69   58 1809  Allison O'Leary               10  Minnehaha Academy              25:04.0  8:05 
     70      1717  Gabrielle Gunderson           10  Holmen                         25:08.5  8:06 
     71      1751  Abigail Brown                 10  Mahtomedi High School          25:10.1  8:07 
     72      1681  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson      11  Grantsburg                     25:10.7  8:07 
     73   59 2160  Sophia Madlung                10  St. Croix Central              25:15.3  8:08 
     74   60 1592  Chloe Vanwatermeulen          10  Ellsworth                      25:28.2  8:12 
     75   61 1993  Nicole Lynes                   9  Prescott                       25:30.7  8:13 
     76      2251  Felicity Lamb                 11  Webster                        25:32.0  8:14 
     77   62 1502  Anna Fedie                     9  Altoona                        25:36.4  8:15 
     78   63 1504  Addy Knaack                    9  Altoona                        25:37.8  8:15 
     79      1719  Hennessy Lamere               10  Holmen                         25:40.0  8:16 
     80   64 1501  Emmy Anczak                    9  Altoona                        25:42.3  8:17 
     81   65 1995  Faith Parmeter                 9  Prescott                       25:51.3  8:20 
     82   66 2103  Ella Olson                     9  Somerset                       25:52.2  8:20 
     83      1894  Margaret Nalen                11  Osceola                        25:55.9  8:21 
     84      1505  Kalista Krause                12  Altoona                        26:00.4  8:23 
     85      1755  Arielle Heyer                 11  Mahtomedi High School          26:01.6  8:23 
     86   67 2121  Kaitlin Graham                12  Spring Valley                  26:02.8  8:24 
     87   68 1535  Ella Schutz                   10  Baldwin-Woodville              26:03.9  8:24 
     88   69 1531  Lavinia Kool                   9  Baldwin-Woodville              26:09.4  8:26 
     89   70 2186  Alise Wiehl                   12  St. Croix Falls                26:10.0  8:26 
     90      1796  Berit Calvin                   9  Minnehaha Academy              26:10.9  8:26 
     91   71 2120  Allison Graham                12  Spring Valley                  26:19.0  8:29 
     92      1724  Abby Stoczynski                9  Holmen                         26:19.8  8:29 
     93      1889  Cecilia Gustafson             11  Osceola                        26:27.3  8:31 
     94      1708  Taylor Baker                  10  Holmen                         26:32.5  8:33 
     95      1720  Ella McVietty                  9  Holmen                         26:32.6  8:33 
     96   72 1982  Elsie Dempsey-Rice            12  Prescott                       26:35.9  8:34 
     97   73 1981  Ava Budworth                  11  Prescott                       26:39.5  8:35 
     98   74 2099  Megan Larse                   12  Somerset                       26:56.4  8:41 
     99   75 2102  Hannah Mroz                    9  Somerset                       26:56.9  8:41 
    100      1984  Rhiannon Fabian               10  Prescott                       27:01.4  8:42 
    101      2000  Faith Vanholbeck              10  Prescott                       27:03.5  8:43 
    102      1979  Kennedy Braun                 10  Prescott                       27:04.1  8:43 
    103      1795  Annis Cairns                  12  Minnehaha Academy              27:17.0  8:47 
    104      1996  Camryn Rickers                 9  Prescott                       27:19.9  8:48 
    105      1716  Sophia Goyette                11  Holmen                         27:24.5  8:50 
    106      1506  Grace McIntosh                 9  Altoona                        27:28.2  8:51 
    107   76 2127  Grace Webb                    11  Spring Valley                  27:30.5  8:52 
    108   77 1530  Hope Heutmaker                10  Baldwin-Woodville              27:31.9  8:52 
    109   78 1585  Ann Lundstrom                 12  Ellsworth                      27:45.5  8:57 
    110   79 2108  Alissa Simonet                10  Somerset                       27:55.0  9:00 
    111   80 1628  Ella Knops                    12  Glenwood City                  27:55.9  9:00 
    112   81 2092  Anna Bartig                   12  Somerset                       27:57.2  9:00 
    113      1802  Sofia Howland                 11  Minnehaha Academy              27:58.3  9:01 
    114   82 2095  Sam Degeest                   12  Somerset                       28:05.5  9:03 
    115   83 1542  Lauren Becker                  8  Boyceville                     28:23.5  9:09 
    116      2096  Marissa German                11  Somerset                       28:23.8  9:09 
    117      1988  Nicole Hudak                   9  Prescott                       28:36.9  9:13 
    118   84 1626  Haylie Hannah                 10  Glenwood City                  28:48.5  9:17 
    119      2249  Morgan Johnson                10  Webster                        28:52.0  9:18 
    120   85 1586  Abigail Michels               10  Ellsworth                      28:55.8  9:19 
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    121      1991  Nina Jones                    10  Prescott                       29:08.4  9:23 
    122      1807  Elise Kostecky                 9  Minnehaha Academy              29:11.1  9:24 
    123      2109  Ava Urquhart                  10  Somerset                       29:14.7  9:25 
    124      1804  Sienna Kath                   10  Minnehaha Academy              29:16.8  9:26 
    125      1750  Addison Briske                 9  Mahtomedi High School          29:21.0  9:27 
    126   86 2124  Lizzy Shafer                  12  Spring Valley                  29:22.9  9:28 
    127      1731  Bronte Wise                   12  Holmen                         29:25.4  9:29 
    128      1529  Miranda Halverson             10  Baldwin-Woodville              29:30.2  9:30 
    129   87 1632  Savanna Millermon             10  Glenwood City                  29:33.9  9:31 
    130   88 2179  Aleah Jensen                  11  St. Croix Falls                29:34.0  9:31 
    131      2106  Leslie Sanchez                12  Somerset                       29:34.3  9:32 
    132      1893  Isabelle Measner              11  Osceola                        29:46.6  9:36 
    133      2107  Juliana Schimmel              12  Somerset                       29:46.6  9:36 
    134      1711  Autumn Burkhalter             10  Holmen                         29:49.7  9:37 
    135      1798  Lauren Frenkel                11  Minnehaha Academy              29:51.2  9:37 
    136      2023  Ella Stewart                   9  Prescott                       30:00.9  9:40 
    137      1888  Tia Foster                    12  Osceola                        30:06.7  9:42 
    138      1989  Addison Huppert               11  Prescott                       30:10.9  9:43 
    139   89 1556  Shiloh Wheeldon               11  Boyceville                     30:27.8  9:49 
    140      1528  Maggie Findlay                12  Baldwin-Woodville              30:29.1  9:49 
    141      2105  Josie Sanchez                 10  Somerset                       30:30.3  9:50 
    142   90 2125  Maddie Shafer                 10  Spring Valley                  30:35.0  9:51 
    143      2246  Dahlia Dorn                   11  Webster                        31:28.3 10:08 
    144      1715  Berit Gilbertson              10  Holmen                         31:42.9 10:13 
    145      1533  Maran Luckwaldt               10  Baldwin-Woodville              31:50.1 10:15 
    146      2094  Kimberly Degeest               9  Somerset                       32:13.1 10:23 
    147      1997  Madison Royal                  9  Prescott                       32:14.2 10:23 
    148      2126  Abby Thompson                 10  Spring Valley                  32:21.0 10:25 
    149      1813  Greta Stromberg                9  Minnehaha Academy              32:48.4 10:34 
    150   91 1551  Rachel Montgomery             11  Boyceville                     33:48.6 10:53 
    151   92 1578  Andrea Esterby                 9  Ellsworth                      35:41.1 11:30 
    152      2097  Ava Hoff                       9  Somerset                       36:17.5 11:41 
    153      2248  Arwen Gustafson               12  Webster                        49:27.6 15:56 
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       1.    62  Mahtomedi High School                      (21:48.4  109:01.8 2:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Gabby Fox                  9 20:37.1
       2      7  Sarah Brings              10 21:16.4
       3      9  Makayla Fischer           11 21:37.8
       4     13  Claire Wirka              11 21:58.5
       5     29  Anna Thompson             11 23:32.0
       6   ( 32) Juliana Nyberg            11 23:35.2
       7   ( 38) Helen Atkins              11 23:50.0

       2.    83  Holmen                                     (22:33.6  112:47.6 1:28.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Anabella Filips           10 21:38.8
       2     16  Sydney Valiska            10 22:33.7
       3     17  Bailey Sommerville         9 22:43.9
       4     18  Elle Stussy               12 22:43.9
       5     22  Grace Filips              12 23:07.3
       6   ( 23) Taylor Bembnister         11 23:08.5
       7   ( 24) Audra Newman              10 23:09.3

       3.    93  Osceola                                    (22:28.3  112:21.3 3:10.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Rachel Ulrich             11 20:10.8
       2     19  Kya Krenz                  9 22:47.9
       3     20  Chloe Backlund            12 22:48.7
       4     25  Adelyn Ellefson           10 23:13.1
       5     27  Merri Johnson             10 23:20.8
       6   ( 39) Arieana Hayton            12 23:51.7
       7   ( 44) Olivia Schiebel           11 24:18.7

       4.   110  Minnehaha Academy                          (22:20.9  111:44.5 4:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Greta Gesick               9 19:59.7
       2      6  Molly Dinardo             11 21:13.9
       3     11  Greta Kloos               11 21:49.4
       4     41  Mimi Blomgren              9 23:56.5
       5     51  Nevis Hill                 7 24:45.0
       6   ( 52) Levia Anderson             8 24:46.2
       7   ( 58) Allison O'Leary           10 25:04.0

       5.   140  St. Croix Central                          (22:56.0  114:39.6 4:05.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kaitlyn Carlson           11 20:23.9
       2     12  Adeline Swanson            9 21:51.6
       3     34  Emmie Collins              9 23:39.8
       4     43  Ellie Smith               10 24:15.3
       5     48  Libby Collins             10 24:29.0
       6   ( 59) Sophia Madlung            10 25:15.3

       6.   193  Glenwood City                              (23:57.9  119:49.4 7:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Bella Simmons             12 20:55.7
       2     14  Kendall Schutz            12 22:14.2
       3     40  Elsja Meijer               9 23:52.2
       4     54  Samantha Peterson         12 24:51.4
       5     80  Ella Knops                12 27:55.9
       6   ( 84) Haylie Hannah             10 28:48.5
       7   ( 87) Savanna Millermon         10 29:33.9
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       7.   207  Baldwin-Woodville                          (24:07.5  120:37.1 3:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Bekah Luckwaldt           12 22:29.3
       2     36  Morgan Margelofsky        12 23:45.1
       3     42  Natalie Bolstad           10 23:57.2
       4     46  Adison Wilde              10 24:21.6
       5     68  Ella Schutz               10 26:03.9
       6   ( 69) Lavinia Kool               9 26:09.4
       7   ( 77) Hope Heutmaker            10 27:31.9

       8.   227  Altoona                                    (24:17.0  121:24.9 4:00.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Greta Peters               9 21:35.7
       2     47  Ava Gunderson             10 24:25.0
       3     53  Leah Saeger               11 24:46.4
       4     57  Kali Strehlau             10 25:01.4
       5     62  Anna Fedie                 9 25:36.4
       6   ( 63) Addy Knaack                9 25:37.8
       7   ( 64) Emmy Anczak                9 25:42.3

       9.   227  Prescott                                   (24:29.5  122:27.2 2:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Amanda Auleciems          12 22:59.0
       2     31  Alee Warp                 12 23:33.9
       3     49  Abby Overland             10 24:32.3
       4     61  Nicole Lynes               9 25:30.7
       5     65  Faith Parmeter             9 25:51.3
       6   ( 72) Elsie Dempsey-Rice        12 26:35.9
       7   ( 73) Ava Budworth              11 26:39.5

      10.   275  St. Croix Falls                            (25:33.3  127:46.4 6:09.5)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Ilie Jensen                9 23:24.5
       2     33  Sierra Braund             12 23:37.0
       3     56  Hadley Bainbridge          9 25:00.9
       4     70  Alise Wiehl               12 26:10.0
       5     88  Aleah Jensen              11 29:34.0

      11.   289  Spring Valley                              (25:33.2  127:46.0 3:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Lydia Hannack             11 23:33.6
       2     45  Claire Anderson           12 24:20.1
       3     67  Kaitlin Graham            12 26:02.8
       4     71  Allison Graham            12 26:19.0
       5     76  Grace Webb                11 27:30.5
       6   ( 86) Lizzy Shafer              12 29:22.9
       7   ( 90) Maddie Shafer             10 30:35.0

      12.   308  Ellsworth                                  (26:07.8  130:39.0 5:11.2)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Morgan Halverson           9 23:44.6
       2     50  Kayla Kressin             10 24:44.9
       3     60  Chloe Vanwatermeulen      10 25:28.2
       4     78  Ann Lundstrom             12 27:45.5
       5     85  Abigail Michels           10 28:55.8
       6   ( 92) Andrea Esterby             9 35:41.1
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      13.   326  Boyceville                                 (27:57.5  139:47.310:30.5)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Jaden Stevens             10 23:18.1
       2     37  Haylee Rasmussen          11 23:49.3
       3     83  Lauren Becker              8 28:23.5
       4     89  Shiloh Wheeldon           11 30:27.8
       5     91  Rachel Montgomery         11 33:48.6

      14.   349  Somerset                                   (26:31.7  132:38.4 2:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1     55  Mia Olson                 11 24:57.9
       2     66  Ella Olson                 9 25:52.2
       3     74  Megan Larse               12 26:56.4
       4     75  Hannah Mroz                9 26:56.9
       5     79  Alissa Simonet            10 27:55.0
       6   ( 81) Anna Bartig               12 27:57.2
       7   ( 82) Sam Degeest               12 28:05.5
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      1    1 2057  Lily Klinkhammer               7  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 13:52.5  6:57 
      2    2 1924  Elletta Uddin                  8  Osceola Middle School          13:55.8  6:58 
      3    3 2059  Emma Lamers                    7  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 13:57.6  6:59 
      4    4 2063  Brooke Nalley                  7  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 13:58.4  7:00 
      5    5 1625  Kayley Dickmann                8  Glenwood City                  14:01.8  7:01 
      6    6 1550  Ashlyn Maska                   8  Boyceville                     14:02.4  7:02 
      7    7 1925  Ana Ulrich                     8  Osceola Middle School          14:25.1  7:13 
      8    8 2216  Makenzie Midtling              7  Viking Middle School           14:41.8  7:21 
      9    9 2220  Miley Smith                    8  Viking Middle School           14:48.8  7:25 
     10   10 1847  Madison Benzer                 7  New Richmond MS                14:55.1  7:28 
     11   11 1918  Rylee Hall                     8  Osceola Middle School          14:58.3  7:30 
     12   12 1629  Morgan Knops                   7  Glenwood City                  15:08.0  7:34 
     13   13 1923  Justine Tronrud                7  Osceola Middle School          15:13.2  7:37 
     14   14 1920  Ayla Krenz                     7  Osceola Middle School          15:19.1  7:40 
     15      1987  Kennedy Holub                  7  Prescott                       15:20.0  7:40 
     16   15 2069  Teagan Swanson                 6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 15:21.6  7:41 
     17   16 2212  Renata Kool                    7  Viking Middle School           15:23.9  7:42 
     18   17 2056  Zoe Johnson                    6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 15:26.7  7:44 
     19   18 2255  Lizzy Treague                  8  Webster                        15:27.0  7:44 
     20   19 1591  Jenna Stoltenberg              6  Ellsworth                      15:29.5  7:45 
     21   20 1856  Brooke Measner                 8  New Richmond MS                15:30.7  7:46 
     22   21 1630  Kylie Main                     7  Glenwood City                  15:31.8  7:46 
     23   22 1926  Lauren Ulrich                  7  Osceola Middle School          15:32.0  7:46 
     24   23 1913  Tanea Campeau                  6  Osceola Middle School          15:33.6  7:47 
     25      1927  Sarah Viebrock                 6  Osceola Middle School          15:35.8  7:48 
     26   24 1633  Ava Pack                       6  Glenwood City                  15:36.4  7:49 
     27   25 2254  Ellle Treague                  8  Webster                        15:38.3  7:50 
     28   26 1548  Sydney Larson                  7  Boyceville                     15:38.4  7:50 
     29   27 1627  Vettori Holden                 6  Glenwood City                  15:40.7  7:51 
     30   28 1544  Ellie Engeman                  7  Boyceville                     15:41.8  7:51 
     31      1919  Stella Havranek                6  Osceola Middle School          15:42.2  7:52 
     32   29 2215  Elly McKeever                  6  Viking Middle School           15:44.7  7:53 
     33   30 1846  Madeline Balduc                7  New Richmond MS                15:45.4  7:53 
     34   31 1850  Lily Gess                      8  New Richmond MS                15:45.6  7:53 
     35      1812  Marissa Stower                 8  Minnehaha Academy              15:56.8  7:59 
     36      1977  Nora Boles                     8  Prescott                       16:01.5  8:01 
     37   32 2218  Ella Rohde                     8  Viking Middle School           16:10.4  8:06 
     38      1915  Sylvia Demulling               6  Osceola Middle School          16:11.3  8:06 
     39      1808  Maisie Magnuson                8  Minnehaha Academy              16:19.8  8:10 
     40   33 2061  Ayda Miller                    6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 16:20.7  8:11 
     41   34 2062  Della Miller                   6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 16:22.2  8:12 
     42   35 1593  Malory Voelker                 7  Ellsworth                      16:24.6  8:13 
     43   36 2252  Annaliese Pavilcek             5  Webster                        16:26.9  8:14 
     44      1917  Lucy Hahn                      6  Osceola Middle School          16:35.8  8:18 
     45   37 1849  Katie Ebnet                    8  New Richmond MS                16:38.6  8:20 
     46   38 2211  Hailey House                   6  Viking Middle School           16:44.5  8:23 
     47   39 1582  Marley Halverson               6  Ellsworth                      16:44.9  8:23 
     48   40 2222  Jane Volgren                   7  Viking Middle School           16:46.0  8:23 
     49   41 1855  Malia Matthias                 7  New Richmond MS                16:47.6  8:24 
     50   42 1587  Jersey Olson                   6  Ellsworth                      16:47.7  8:24 
     51      2058  Miranda Kusilek                6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 16:48.3  8:25 
     52   43 1858  Madison Ostertag               8  New Richmond MS                16:52.5  8:27 
     53   44 1549  Sarah Leslie                   8  Boyceville                     16:52.6  8:27 
     54   45 2247  Sarah Gibbs                    5  Webster                        16:54.2  8:28 
     55   46 1546  Blake Jeske                    6  Boyceville                     16:54.2  8:28 
     56      2214  Brylee McDonough               6  Viking Middle School           16:55.0  8:28 
     57      1686  Jada Schroeder                 6  Grantsburg                     17:05.0  8:33 
     58      1921  Reegan Kulzer                  7  Osceola Middle School          17:06.6  8:34 
     59      1922  Adelle Pratt                   7  Osceola Middle School          17:06.7  8:34 
     60   47 1580  Carly Girdeen                  8  Ellsworth                      17:12.1  8:37 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1998  Emma Schmitz                   7  Prescott                       17:13.2  8:37 
     62      2047  Bryn Goetsch                   6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 17:19.4  8:40 
     63   48 2148  Gwen Yonke                     6  Spring Valley Middle School    17:22.7  8:42 
     64   49 2142  Addison Gregg                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    17:23.8  8:42 
     65   50 2141  Madelyn Connors                6  Spring Valley Middle School    17:25.7  8:43 
     66      2052  Celia Heinbuch                 6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 17:29.9  8:45 
     67   51 1575  Marti Allyn                    6  Ellsworth                      17:37.9  8:49 
     68      2182  Kendra Lehman                  7  St. Croix Falls                17:46.0  8:53 
     69      2064  Syd Peissig                    6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 17:52.7  8:57 
     70      2177  Hannah Braund                  7  St. Croix Falls                18:01.3  9:01 
     71      1980  Isabella Britton               7  Prescott                       18:03.4  9:02 
     72      2046  Gabby Coleman                  6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 18:04.1  9:03 
     73   52 1624  Erica Bauman                   7  Glenwood City                  18:05.1  9:03 
     74   53 1579  Lucy Feuerhelm                 6  Ellsworth                      18:24.8  9:13 
     75   54 2250  Hadessa Jowers                 7  Webster                        18:29.6  9:15 
     76      1860  Gabrielle Tesar                8  New Richmond MS                18:36.9  9:19 
     77      2223  Taylor Wilde                   7  Viking Middle School           18:38.1  9:19 
     78   55 2245  Marley Coe                     8  Webster                        18:52.6  9:27 
     79      2051  Cora Hawley                    7  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 18:53.7  9:27 
     80      2183  Anna Polak                     7  St. Croix Falls                18:55.3  9:28 
     81      1682  Elle Lade                      6  Grantsburg                     18:57.1  9:29 
     82      1861  Alex Wold                      7  New Richmond MS                19:01.5  9:31 
     83      1912  Aurora Berneking               6  Osceola Middle School          19:10.1  9:35 
     84      2065  Emmalee Roos                   7  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 19:23.7  9:42 
     85      1588  Nevaeh Peters                  6  Ellsworth                      19:39.6  9:50 
     86      1851  Brooklyn Hagstrom              8  New Richmond MS                19:40.1  9:51 
     87   56 2145  Kaitlyn Matthys                6  Spring Valley Middle School    19:54.6  9:58 
     88      1848  Etta Carlson                   8  New Richmond MS                20:01.9 10:01 
     89   57 1553  Layla Score                    7  Boyceville                     20:06.6 10:04 
     90      1678  Stacie Hanson                  7  Grantsburg                     20:22.6 10:12 
     91      1679  Mikki Harmon                   6  Grantsburg                     20:24.0 10:12 
     92      2225  Kailee Wilson                  6  Viking Middle School           20:35.7 10:18 
     93      2184  Piper Ray                      7  St. Croix Falls                20:35.8 10:18 
     94      2210  Lucie Gray                     6  Viking Middle School           20:36.4 10:19 
     95   58 2253  Elizabeth Pavlicek             7  Webster                        20:49.8 10:25 
     96      2217  Kennady Northup                6  Viking Middle School           21:08.6 10:35 
     97      2213  Camryn Margelofsky             7  Viking Middle School           21:11.1 10:36 
     98   59 1543  Lydia Day                      6  Boyceville                     21:13.6 10:37 
     99      1916  Lana Greene                    6  Osceola Middle School          21:30.4 10:46 
    100   60 2144  Jada Hoolihan                  6  Spring Valley Middle School    22:30.3 11:16 
    101      2060  Kennedy Liddle                 6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 22:46.1 11:24 
    102      1857  Ryli Noyer                     8  New Richmond MS                22:59.9 11:30 
    103      2055  Emery Johnson                  6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 23:21.9 11:41 
    104      2070  Raelyn Toske                   6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 23:26.9 11:44 
    105      1859  Regan Peterson                 7  New Richmond MS                23:29.0 11:45 
    106      2067  Mckenna Schultz                6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 23:45.6 11:53 
    107      2068  Faith Schwebach                6  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 23:49.1 11:55 
    108      2207  Tayalekay Borh                 7  Viking Middle School           24:02.8 12:02 
    109      2205  Ellen Anderson                 6  Viking Middle School           24:03.0 12:02 
    110      1589  Maye Petersen                  6  Ellsworth                      24:11.6 12:06 
    111      1576  Madalynn Constant              6  Ellsworth                      24:13.6 12:07 
    112      2066  Draven Route                   7  Saint Croix Central Middle Sch 24:48.8 12:25 
    113      1581  Grace Hall                     6  Ellsworth                      28:49.8 14:25 
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       1.    40  Saint Croix Central Middle Schoo           (14:31.4  72:36.8 1:34.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lily Klinkhammer           7 13:52.5
       2      3  Emma Lamers                7 13:57.6
       3      4  Brooke Nalley              7 13:58.4
       4     15  Teagan Swanson             6 15:21.6
       5     17  Zoe Johnson                6 15:26.7
       6   ( 33) Ayda Miller                6 16:20.7
       7   ( 34) Della Miller               6 16:22.2

       2.    47  Osceola Middle School                      (14:46.3  73:51.5 1:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elletta Uddin              8 13:55.8
       2      7  Ana Ulrich                 8 14:25.1
       3     11  Rylee Hall                 8 14:58.3
       4     13  Justine Tronrud            7 15:13.2
       5     14  Ayla Krenz                 7 15:19.1
       6   ( 22) Lauren Ulrich              7 15:32.0
       7   ( 23) Tanea Campeau              6 15:33.6

       3.    89  Glenwood City                              (15:11.8  75:58.7 1:38.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kayley Dickmann            8 14:01.8
       2     12  Morgan Knops               7 15:08.0
       3     21  Kylie Main                 7 15:31.8
       4     24  Ava Pack                   6 15:36.4
       5     27  Vettori Holden             6 15:40.7
       6   ( 52) Erica Bauman               7 18:05.1

       4.    94  Viking Middle School                       (15:22.0  76:49.6 1:28.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Makenzie Midtling          7 14:41.8
       2      9  Miley Smith                8 14:48.8
       3     16  Renata Kool                7 15:23.9
       4     29  Elly McKeever              6 15:44.7
       5     32  Ella Rohde                 8 16:10.4
       6   ( 38) Hailey House               6 16:44.5
       7   ( 40) Jane Volgren               7 16:46.0

       5.   128  New Richmond MS                            (15:43.1  78:35.4 1:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Madison Benzer             7 14:55.1
       2     20  Brooke Measner             8 15:30.7
       3     30  Madeline Balduc            7 15:45.4
       4     31  Lily Gess                  8 15:45.6
       5     37  Katie Ebnet                8 16:38.6
       6   ( 41) Malia Matthias             7 16:47.6
       7   ( 43) Madison Ostertag           8 16:52.5

       6.   150  Boyceville                                 (15:49.9  79:09.4 2:51.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ashlyn Maska               8 14:02.4
       2     26  Sydney Larson              7 15:38.4
       3     28  Ellie Engeman              7 15:41.8
       4     44  Sarah Leslie               8 16:52.6
       5     46  Blake Jeske                6 16:54.2
       6   ( 57) Layla Score                7 20:06.6
       7   ( 59) Lydia Day                  6 21:13.6
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       7.   178  Webster                                    (16:35.2  82:56.0 3:02.6)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Lizzy Treague              8 15:27.0
       2     25  Ellle Treague              8 15:38.3
       3     36  Annaliese Pavilcek         5 16:26.9
       4     45  Sarah Gibbs                5 16:54.2
       5     54  Hadessa Jowers             7 18:29.6
       6   ( 55) Marley Coe                 8 18:52.6
       7   ( 58) Elizabeth Pavlicek         7 20:49.8

       8.   182  Ellsworth                                  (16:31.8  82:38.8 1:42.6)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Jenna Stoltenberg          6 15:29.5
       2     35  Malory Voelker             7 16:24.6
       3     39  Marley Halverson           6 16:44.9
       4     42  Jersey Olson               6 16:47.7
       5     47  Carly Girdeen              8 17:12.1
       6   ( 51) Marti Allyn                6 17:37.9
       7   ( 53) Lucy Feuerhelm             6 18:24.8

       9.   263  Spring Valley Middle School                (18:55.5  94:37.1 5:07.6)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Gwen Yonke                 6 17:22.7
       2     49  Addison Gregg              6 17:23.8
       3     50  Madelyn Connors            6 17:25.7
       4     56  Kaitlyn Matthys            6 19:54.6
       5     60  Jada Hoolihan              6 22:30.3


